231925 GLASER PARKWAY    •     AKRON, OH 44306    •     888.729.4500
Le
an
,
Se
rv
ic
es

Display Stands for Day by the Hour
Tracking
Order Example:
11 Display Stand Series
71 Day by the Hour Tracking Display Stands
22 Board Orientation
1 Floor Mount
2 Mobile
3 Wall Mount
33 Andon Post Option
1 Andon Post Option (8 total)
2 No Andon Post Option
44 Board Size
3 3’ x 3’ (approximate)
55 Board Type
P Clear Poly Board for Easel Pad
B Black Trespa Board for Easel Pad
N Ready for Special Board
66 Package
K Kit
A Shipped pre-assembled (except caster sub assemblies, which
customer will have to mount to the unit)
	 1		  2	 3	 4		  5	 6	 1		  2	 3	 4		  5	 6
	71	 -	 1	 1	 3	 –	 P	 K
TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ANGLES
.X  .2 mm
.XXX  .05 mm
1/2
DECIMALS
FINISH  RMS
Parker Automation - IPS
NAME:
NAME
OF:
DRWN BY
CUSTOMER:
DATE
SHEET:
QUOTE NUMBER:
Industrial Profile System
Business Unit
       This document is and shall remain an unpublished work of Parker Automation - IPS protected by copyright, and is
loaned for a limited purpose only.  This document remains the property of Parker Automation - IPS and is to be returned
upon request.  Neither it nor any of the information contained hereon will be reproduced, used, or disclosed to anyone not
having need-to-know consistent with the purpose of the loan, without written consent from Parker Automation - IPS.
.XX  .10 mm
Parker Hannifin
71-313-XX
1 6
5/27/2014 WMW
Day By The Hour Board
RA 3.2
REV REASON FOR CHANGE CKER NUMBER DRREV DATE
ECO-0066686 - PRODUCTION RELEASE 5/27/2014
INSIDE